

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

1 of 2

P-15085 - I-94 MILL AND FILL AT BRIDGE OVER AMTRAK RAILROAD

PROJECT NO: 15085

RECORD OF BIDS

11-Jun-15

CONTRACTOR		Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving								
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	ls	Mobilization, Max	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$48,250.00	\$48,250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
445	syd	Cold Milling, HMA Surface	\$14.05	\$6,252.25	\$37.00	\$16,465.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
84	ton	HMA Approach	\$163.64	\$13,745.76	\$455.00	\$38,220.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
450	syd	Cold Milling Conc Pavt	\$15.99	\$7,195.50	\$37.00	\$16,650.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
17	cft	Hand Chipping, Other Than Deck	\$30.21	\$513.57	\$265.00	\$4,505.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
250	ft	Pavt, Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4" White	\$0.76	\$190.00	\$1.00	\$250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
620	ft	Pavt, Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 6" White	\$0.76	\$471.20	\$1.00	\$620.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1000	dir	Witness Log, Layot, \$1000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	ea	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	\$150.54	\$451.62	\$150.00	\$450.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	ea	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$3.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ls	Ltg for Night Work	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,520.00	\$3,520.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ls	Minor Traf Devices	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$10,140.97	\$10,140.97		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
130	ea	Plastic Drum, High Int., Furn	\$6.02	\$782.60	\$6.00	\$780.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
130	ea	Plastic Drum, High Int., Oper	\$1.00	\$130.00	\$1.00	\$130.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	ea	Sign Cover	\$20.07	\$200.70	\$20.00	\$200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	ea	Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, Furn	\$501.81	\$1,003.62	\$500.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	ea	Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, Oper	\$100.36	\$200.72	\$100.00	\$200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
14	sft	Sign, Type A, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.01	\$28.14	\$2.00	\$28.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
14	sft	Sign, Type A, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.01	\$0.14	\$1.00	\$14.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
932	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.01	\$1,873.32	\$2.00	\$1,864.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
932	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.01	\$9.32	\$1.00	\$932.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ls	Contractor Staking,Road Only	\$2,007.23	\$2,007.23	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	hr	Staking Plan Errors and Extras, One Person	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2 of 2

P-15085 - I-94 MILL AND FILL AT BRIDGE OVER AMTRAK RAILROAD

PROJECT NO: 15085

RECORD OF BIDS

11-Jun-15

CONTRACTOR		<i>Rieih Riley</i>		<i>Michigan Paving</i>								
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	hr	Staking Plan Errors and Extras, Two Person	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	hr	Staking Plan Errors and Extras, Three Person	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$89,058.72		\$147,222.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	